

Forum Energy Technologies to Present at the J.P. Morgan Energy Conference

June 13, 2019

HOUSTON--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Jun. 13, 2019-- Forum Energy Technologies, Inc. (NYSE: FET) announced that Forum will be participating in the 2019 J.P. Morgan Energy Conference to be held June 18 - 19, 2019 in New York.

C. Christopher Gaut, Forum's Chairman and Chief Executive Officer, is scheduled to present at the conference on Tuesday, June 18, 2019 at 2:55 p.m. Eastern Time. A link to the live webcast, along with presentation slides, will be made available the morning of June 18, 2019 on the Investor Relations section of Forum's website at www.f-e-t.com.

Forum Energy Technologies is a global oilfield products company, serving the drilling, subsea, completions, production and infrastructure sectors of the oil and natural gas industry. The Company's products include a mix of frequently replaced consumable products and highly engineered capital products that are used in the drilling, well completion, production and transportation of oil and natural gas. Forum is headquartered in Houston, TX with manufacturing and distribution facilities strategically located around the globe. For more information, please visit <u>www.f-e-t.com</u>.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20190613005762/en/

Source: Forum Energy Technologies, Inc.

Investor Contact

Mark Conlon Director, Investor Relations and Planning 281.949.2523 mark.conlon@f-e-t.com